SUMMARY

PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT REPRESENTED PERSONNEL

Effective August 1, 2012

Pay
Grades

Classification

Minimum

1% Step

2" Step

Job Rate

Maximum

16

Applications Technical Advisor

80,258

85,607

90,958

96,309

120,385

15

Applications Project Leader

Lead Applications Technical Analyst
Lead Database Administrator

Lead Network Engineer

Lead Systems Software Engineer

70,550

75,251

79,955

84,658

105,823

14

Sr Applications Technical Analyst
Lead Business Systems Analyst
Database Administrator

Sr Network Engineer

Lead Systems Administrator
Lead Systems Integrator

Sr Systems Software Engineer

62,241

66,390

70,542

74,691

93,363

13

Applications Technical Analyst
Sr Business Systems Analyst
Database Analyst Il

Help Desk Supervisor
Network Engineer I

Sr Systems Administrator

Sr Systems Integrator
Systems Software Engineer Il

55,123

58,797

62,470

66,147

82,684

12

Lead Applications Specialist
Business Systems Analyst Il
Database Analyst |

Network Engineer |

Systems Administrator Il
Systems Integrator |
Systems Software Engineer |

48,974

52,238

55,504

58,767

73,459




SUMMARY
PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT REPRESENTED PERSONNEL
Effective August 1, 2012

Pay [Classification Minimum 1% Step ond Step| Job Rate] Maximum
Grades

11 43,796 46,715 49,635 52,554 65,693
Sr Applications Specialist
Business Systems Analyst |
Help Desk Analyst
Nursing Simulation Laboratory Technical Support
Sr Programmer
Systems Administrator |
Systems Integrator |

10 39,048 41,650 44,255 46,859 58,574
Applications Specialist Il
Programmer II

9 34,952 37,280 39,610 41,941 52,425

Applications Specialist |
Programmer |
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